
teamsport
Hockey B Tournament Results

Place ID Name Score

1
26, 28,
29, 41,
42, 44,
626

Crazy Ducks 
Steven Hughes*, Roger
Schimanski, Sarah Leber,
Rosanna Inge Ingenito,
Quentin Burbach, Anna
Lea Schimanski , Sarah
Marie Schimanski

1

1

713,
714,
715,
716,
717

The British 
Liam McNally, Lloyd Balch,
James Shields, Lewis
Smile, Ben Tullis

2

2

101,
175,
324,
334,
335,
353

Hockey Hawks 
Klaus Reef, Marvin Beins,
Liza Paulsen, Christoph
Hartmann, Antonia
Schwarze, Mario Brand

3
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